
OWNER:
PROJECT NAME: ADDENDUM # DATE SENT:

PROJECT # No. 1 1/15/2019

Full Set 100.00$   PRE-BID:         Mandatory Pre‐Bid

Mixed Set N/A BID OPENING:
CD Only 25.00$     
Emailed N/A

no cost 1 auto Full Set 1/10/19 Emailed JZL Mingo County Redevelopment Authority Leasha Johnson 1657 E. 4th Avenue Williamson, WVV  2611 ljohnson.mcra@suddenlinkmail.com

no cost 2 auto Full Set Funding Agency (if applicable)

no cost 3 auto Full Set Regional Council (if applicable)

no cost 4 auto Emailed 1/10/19 Emailed JZL Dodge Data & Analytics (planroom) Cheryl Moore 3315 Central Ave. Hot Springs, AR 71913 347-620-7930 Ext 4018 dodge.bidding@construction.com

5 Dodge Data & Analytics (planroom) Monika Kirk 413-338-5547 monika.kirk@construction.com

no cost 6 auto Emailed 1/10/19 Emailed JZL Contractor's Assoc. of WV (planroom) Cheryl Clark 2114 Kanawha Blvd., East Charleston, WV 25311 304-342-1166 304-342-1074 planroom@cawv.org

no cost 7 auto Full Set 1/10/19 Emailed JZL Construction Employers Assoc. (planroom) Eric Wright 2794 White Hall Blvd. White Hall, WV 26554 304-367-1290 304-367-0126 planroom@ceawv.com

no cost 8 auto Emailed 1/10/19 Emailed JZL Construction Data Company (planroom) Marie Shelby 14205 Burnet Road, Suite 550 Austin, TX 78727 888-506-7613 866-714-9554 plans@cdcnews.com

no cost 9 auto Emailed 1/10/19 Emailed JZL Pennsylvania Builders Exchange (planroom) Karen Kleber 1813 N. Franklin Street Pittsburgh, PA 15233 412-922-4200 412-928-9406 karen@pbe.org

no cost 10 auto Emailed 1/10/19 Emailed JZL Parkersburg-Marietta Contractors Assoc. (planroom) Diane Swearingen 2905 Emerson Avenue Parkersburg, WV  26104 304-485-6485 304-428-7622 dls@gopmca.com

no cost 11 1/2/2019 Emailed 1/10/19 Emailed JZL Nitro Construction John Painter 4300 1st Avenue, 2nd Floor Nitro, WV  25143 304-989-7483 jpainter@nitrocs.com

no cost 12 1/2/2019 Emailed 1/10/19 Emailed JZL Jarrett Construction Bill Long 304-553-9101 bill.long@jarrett‐construction.com

no cost 13 1/2/2019 Emailed 1/15/19 Emailed JZL Persinger & Associates Jeffrey Grant 1509 Hansford Street Charleston, WV  25611 304-344-5200 jeff@persingerandassociates.com

invoiced 14 1/11/2019 CD Only 1/10/19 UPS LAP Precision Pump Greg Jarrett 517 Olf Goff Mountain Road Cross Lanes, WV  25314 304-982-1419 gjarrett@ppvs.com

no cost 15 1/15/2019 Emailed 1/15/19 Emailed LAP Wolf Creek Contracting Brandyn Offenberger 403 Watertown Road Waterford, OH  45786 740-749-3459 boffenberger@wolfcreekcontractors.com

no cost 16 1/15/2019 Emailed 1/15/19 Emailed LAP Breckenridge Construction Carey Wagner #1 Breckenridge Road Buckhannon, WV  26201 304-472-3350 carey@breckenridgecorp.com

no cost 17 1/15/2019 Emailed 1/15/19 Emailed LAP LE Gregg Associates Rober Lyons 2456 Fourtune Drive, Suite 155 Lexington, KY  40509 859-252-7558 rlyons@legregg.com

City, State Zip Phone FaxMailing Address (US Postal) (if Different 
than Shipping Address)

Attended 
Mandatory

 Pre-Bid
E-mail 1

ADDENDUMS

2 3 4 5

JANUARY 30, 2019 @ 1:00 PM - REVISED

COST OF PLANS AND SPECS:

MINGO COUNTY REDEVLOPMENT AUTHORITY
KERMIT AQUAPONICS FACILITY
101-030-3155

JANUARY 10, 2019 @ 9:00 AM

Shipping (UPS/FEDEX)                
Street, Suite #Paid Set Date 

Ordered Format Date       
Sent Sent Via Company Name Contact NameSent By 

(Initals)


